DIRECTIONS AUCKLAND -TE Tll — approx 3 2 hours

Any problems phone Tania on 021 2878757 or Danny on 021 02409862

Take the ramp to 1/Whangarei/North Shore

Keep right at the fork to continue toward Route 1 and merge onto Route 1

Partial toll road

Continue onto State Hwy

Continue onto Waipu Bypass/Route 1 (signs for Whangarei)

Continue to follow Route 1
Continue straight onto Kamo Rd

At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Kamo Bypass

Continue straight onto Great North Rd/Route 1 (signs for Cape Reinga)

Continue to follow Route 1

Continue onto State Hwy

Turn left at Queen St

Slight right at Gillies St

Continue onto State Hwy

Slight right at Whangae Rd

Turn left at McIntyre Rd

Turn left at Oromahoe Rd

Turn right at State Hwy (Pakaraka)

Continue onto Bulls Rd

At Route 1, take the 3rd exit onto Kerikeri Rd
Head northeast on Kerikeri Rd toward Homestead Rd
Turn left onto Kerikeri Rd

Turn left at roundabout onto Bypass

Turn right onto Waipapa Rd

Turn left at roundabout onto Landing Rd

Turn left at Kapiro Rd

Turn right at Purerua Rd

Turn right at Te Tii Rd

17 m

85.4 km

32.3 km

41.6 km

850 m

3.0 km

23.1 km

23.6 km

300 m

350 m

1.1 km

2.3 km

8.0 km

3.8 km

5.9 km

2.4 km

3.3km

2.2km

2.6km

3.3 km

9.3 km

1.3 km



