DIRECTIONS AUCKLAND - TE TII - approx 3 ½ hours

Any problems phone Tania on 021 2878757 or Danny on **021 02409862**

Take the ramp to 1/Whangarei/North Shore	17 m
Keep right at the fork to continue toward Route 1 and merge onto Route 1 Partial toll road	85.4 km
Continue onto State Hwy	32.3 km
Continue onto Waipu Bypass/Route 1 (signs for Whangarei) Continue to follow Route 1	41.6 km
Continue straight onto Kamo Rd	850 m
At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Kamo Bypass	3.0 km
Continue straight onto Great North Rd/Route 1 (signs for Cape Reinga) Continue to follow Route 1	23.1 km
Continue onto State Hwy	23.6 km
Turn left at Queen St	300 m
Slight right at Gillies St	350 m
Continue onto State Hwy	1.1 km
Slight right at Whangae Rd	2.3 km
Turn left at McIntyre Rd	8.0 km
Turn left at Oromahoe Rd	3.8 km
Turn right at State Hwy (Pakaraka)	5.9 km
Continue onto Bulls Rd	2.4 km
At Route 1, take the 3rd exit onto Kerikeri Rd	3.3km
Head northeast on Kerikeri Rd toward Homestead Rd	2.2km
Turn left onto Kerikeri Rd	
Turn left at roundabout onto Bypass	
Turn right onto Waipapa Rd	
Turn left at roundabout onto Landing Rd	2.6km
Turn left at Kapiro Rd	3.3 km
Turn right at Purerua Rd	9.3 km
Turn right at Te Tii Rd	1.3 km